Personal Representative Inventory
Engle, Hugh K

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes
Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Notary Public

2/15/1956

Personal Representative

$0.00
$513.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$513.50



PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'’S INVENTORY
Estateof .. 08R Ko Engle =

The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which hLis personal repre
has knowledge. All known encumbr

sentative
ances, liens, and other charges on any item are also stated,

Appraised

Value
REAL PROPERTY (Give legal description and designate liomestead as such)| $ Cts

o

NONE

Total

\}O



FURNITURE AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS

L PPl dinoid
Value

$ Cts

Drop leafe table
Table Lamp
Floor Lamp

Two end tables

Two table lamps

Small table - round
table pamp

Remington Cun, 12 Gaage
single shot 12 gauge
kitchen table & chairs
electric sewing machine
living room suite

small living room chair

Norge Dryer, electriec
Frigidaire Vasher

G. E. Rafo

Capehart T, V.

Desk

ITnternaticmal Harvester 7ef,

Bed, Spring, “attress & chest

Total

\ 20,00
1,50
1.00

15.00
3.00
3,00
3.00
4.00

50.00
5.00

25,00

10,00

25.00
3,00

125,00

75.00

110.00
5.00

25.00
5.00

513.50

If taken by
Widow, so note
it by also
placing In this
column, Oppo-
gite the items
so taken, Its
appraised val-
ue.
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