2/15/1956 Personal Representative Inventory Engle, Hugh K Personal Property - Real Estate \$0.00 Furniture & Household Goods \$513.50 \$0.00 **Emblements**, Annual Crops \$0.00 Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes \$0.00 Bank Accounts/Money \$0.00 \$0.00

Other property Widow Allowance

Appraisers:

Notary Public

Appraised Value of Estate

Personal Representative

\$0.00

\$513.50

No. 5130

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S INVENTORY

Estate of Hugh K. Engle

The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which his personal representative has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are also stated.

REAL PR	OPERTY (Give legal		ignate homestead a	as such) \$	value Cts	
	NONE					
			1		10.00 12 10.00	
I Souge					8 50	
0, 3,				1	10.00	
I Am					E-00	
50						
No.						
Aum IV	1051					
sound &	append					
76 7 Pa	effered oly	101				
aros Cin	I could					
			To	tal	See See	

FURNITURE AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS	Value \$ Cts	
Drop leafe table Table Lamp Floor Lamp Bed, Spring, Mattress & chest Two end tables Two table lamps Small table - round table hamp Remington Gun, 12 Gauge single shot 12 gauge kitchen table & chairs electric sewing machine living room suite small living room chair international Harvester Ref. Norge Dryer, electric Frigidaire Washer G. E. Ref. Capehart T. V. Desk	20.00 1.50 1.00 15.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 50.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 75.00 110.00 5.00 25.00 5.00 5.00	If taken Widow, so it by a placing in column, o site the i so taken, appraised ue.
Total	513.50	